1st Installment Institute Disbursement Report 2019-20

Beneficiary

Disbursed

Department Financial Year Beneficiary Name Mobile No | Amount() Status Credit Date

SID Governme_nt of India Post-Matric |Bachelor pf H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management E Y 2019-2020 Vishal Devidas 7768827757 3415700 FL_Jnd 9020-04-02 00:00:00
Scholarship and Catering Technology Waghamare Disbursed

SID Government of India Post-Matric | Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management |\, 514 505 | Niknil Shishupal Bomble 7057974942 (34157.00 | FUNd 2020-03-27 00:00:00
Scholarship and Catering Technology Disbursed

SID Government of India Post-Matric | Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management |\, 5114 5350 |prashil Dipak Modak 9657426853 |34157.00 | -Nd 2020-03-27 00:00:00
Scholarship and Catering Technology Disbursed

SID Government of India Post-Matric - Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management | y 5319 5350 | sachin Dinesh Shrirame | 7972532243 |30907.00 | F{d 2020-03-27 00:00:00
Scholarship and Catering Technology Disbursed

SID Government of India Post-Matric | Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management |\, 14 5550 |shika Sunil Zodape 8421286336 |34157.00 | und 2020-03-27 00:00:00
Scholarship and Catering Technology Disbursed

SID Governmgnt of India Post-Matric |Bachelor Qf H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management E Y 2019-2020 Omkesh Khumesh 7976934985 30907 00 and 9020-03-27 00:00:00
Scholarship and Catering Technology Wadher Disbursed

SID Government of India Post-Matric | Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management |\, 14 5350 |yiogesh Dewaji Raut 7875849045 (3090700  |und 2020-03-27 00:00:00
Scholarship and Catering Technology Disbursed

SID Governmgnt of India Post-Matric |Bachelor gf H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management E Y 2019-2020 Sonawa!e Shantanu 7057447971 34157 00 and 9020-03-27 00:00:00
Scholarship and Catering Technology Ratnaraj Disbursed

SID Government of India Post-Matric | Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management |\, 5114 5050 |prachi Suresh Nagrale 8605545932 |39707.00 | -1Nd 2020-03-27 00:00:00
Scholarship and Catering Technology Disbursed

SID Government of India Post-Matric | Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management | v 519 5020 | samiksha Dilip Wanjari 7387888517 |39707.00 | " 2020-03-27 00:00:00
Scholarship and Catering Technology Disbursed

SID Governme_nt of India Post-Matric |Bachelor ?f H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management F Y 2019-2020 Bhavesh Ganesh 9503815637 |30907.00 and 9020-03-27 00:00:00
Scholarship and Catering Technology Wankhade Disbursed

SID Government of India Post-Matric - Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management | ¢y 5319 5050 | Mansi Sunil Sahare 9511725215 |34457.00 | uNd 2020-03-27 00:00:00
Scholarship and Catering Technology Disbursed
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SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

Salonee Ashokkumar
Randhir

Aditi Fakirchand Tayde

Vrushali Arunrao
Wanaskar

Prashik Sanjay Jinde

Sahil Dilip Kamble

Abhijit Dilip Haste

Adesh Raju Shelke

Tanu Raju Lamsonge

Ajay Bhagwan Ramteke

Divya Kanchan
Tembhekar

Shreya Sunil Walade

Sanket Sanjay Mendhe

Megha Pradip Ramteke

Mitali Rajendra
Khobragade

9096908660

7719960844

7620986941

9823127349

8855951652

9975666339

8830118972

9518524756

7888133315

9673154546

9130964331

9822721529

8669782945

8600057693

AKSHAY KRISHNA

34457.00

30907.00

34457.00

39707.00

34457.00

30907.00

34457.00

39707.00

39707.00

34457.00

34157.00

39707.00

30907.00

39707.00

DANDALE

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-06-05 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00
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SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

Tribal

Tribal

Tribal

Tribal

Tribal

Tribal

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Post-Matric Tuition Fee and
Examination Fee (Freeship)

Post-Matric Tuition Fee and
Examination Fee (Freeship)

Post-Matric Tuition Fee and
Examination Fee (Freeship)

Post-Matric Tuition Fee and
Examination Fee (Freeship)

Post Matric Scholarship Scheme
(Government Of India )

Post Matric Scholarship Scheme
(Government Of India )

Post Matric Scholarship Scheme
(Government Of India )

Post Matric Scholarship Scheme
(Government Of India )

Post Matric Scholarship Scheme
(Government Of India )

Tuition Fee & Exam Fee for
Tribal Students ( Freeship)

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

Sujeet Sunil Ambekar

Sakshi Dinesh Tedulwar

Sahil Ram Zode

Saurabh Anand
Janbandhu

Aditi Dilip Gadpayale

Abhilash Sunil Sonare

Ashit Lalendra Thul

Aniket Anil Mahajan

Anvay Anilrao Madav

Ashish Anandrao Gedam

Ashutosh Madhukarrao

Uike

Sainath Laxman Ganjiwar

Mayur Ramkrushna Uikey

Nihal Rajesh Chidam

9850560136

9673480289

7248989507

7030693776

7719092512

7875266495

8766706662

8898557801

7038086924

9075227563

7057899582

7588722080

9403342695

9970875606

AKSHAY KRISHNA

34457.00

39707.00

34457.00

30907.00

39707.00

39707.00

34457.00

34457.00

29907.00

33157.00

33157.00

29907.00

29907.00

38652.00

DANDALE

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2021-03-17 21:26:28

2021-03-17 21:26:28

2021-03-17 21:26:28

2021-03-17 21:26:28

2020-02-21 00:00:00

2020-02-07 00:00:00

2020-02-10 00:00:00

2020-02-10 00:00:00

2020-02-10 00:00:00

2020-04-16 00:00:00

Digitally signed by AKSHAY KRISHNA

DANDALE

Date: 2023.07.07 15:14:40 +05'30'



DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Mabharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Mabharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Mabharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

Mayuri Ganpat Sonewale

Nidhi Rajendra Charde

Yash Samir
Siddhamsettiwar

Manijiri Surendra Admane

Sahil Rajesh Uplanchiwar

Bilal Sadik Belim

Tarun Ashok Das

Kunal Rajesh Pirwani

Samar Kishor Dahekar

Cheena Ganeshsingh
Thakur

Achal Pravin Towar

Abhishek Arun
Dikondwar

Sanika Shashikant
Junghare

Herold Robert D"cruz

9960709838

8669531261

9112042110

7758826806

7517469858

8888188197

7083421930

9175864462

9503474824

9623197973

8080494838

9923862860

8390101611

8485861056

AKSHAY KRISHNA

16818.25

19196.00

19196.00

19196.00

16818.25

15341.00

16818.25

15341.00

16824.75

16818.25

19196.00

16818.25

19196.00

15341.00

DANDALE

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

2020-01-02 00:00:00

2020-01-02 00:00:00

2020-01-02 00:00:00

2020-01-04 00:00:00

2020-01-04 00:00:00

2020-01-02 00:00:00

2020-01-03 00:00:00

2020-01-03 00:00:00

2020-01-02 00:00:00

2020-01-04 00:00:00

2020-01-02 00:00:00

2020-01-02 00:00:00

2020-01-02 00:00:00

2020-01-04 00:00:00

Digitally signed by AKSHAY

KRISHNA DANDALE
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DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

VINT

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Mabharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Mabharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Mabharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

Post Matric Scholarship to VINT

Students

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

Ananya Umesh Chanana

Piyush Pundlik Borule

Sarabjeet Singh Harmeet

Singh Sabarwal

Alviya Ambrin Farooqui

Pratham Rakesh
Kesharwani

Kashish Manoj Dhore

Amisha Chandrahas

Mourya

Pushpak Purushottam

Kharode

Amruta Govind Mudgal

Sachin Kalmlacant Singh

Karanvir Singh Sukhdev

Singh Saggu

Bhavika Ramesh Raut

Surbhi Anand Kelwadkar

Rohit Ashok Chougule

7385725187

8308344615

8983244285

9049986864

9325200968

8605670267

7888102389

9765088091

9975220641

7756055863

9158973767

9075232247

8605771992

8007197194

19196.00 'I;lijgt?ursed
16824.75 II;liJgt()jursed
16818.25 II;liJgt()jursed
15341.00 II;liJgt()jursed
19196.00 II:DliJ:t?ursed
16824.75 II:DliJ:t?ursed
19196.00 II:DliJ:t?ursed
19196.00 El::t?ursed
16818.25 El::t?ursed
19196.00 El::l;jursed
16824.75 El:gl;jursed
19196.00 El:gl;jursed
19196.00 El:gl;jursed
33649.50 II:Dl:snl;jursed
AKSHAY KRISHNA

DANDALE

2020-01-04 00:00:00

2020-01-02 00:00:00

2020-01-02 00:00:00

2020-01-02 00:00:00

2020-01-02 00:00:00

2020-01-02 00:00:00

2020-01-02 00:00:00

2020-01-04 00:00:00

2020-01-03 00:00:00

2020-04-03 00:00:00

2020-01-02 00:00:00

2020-01-03 00:00:00

2020-01-04 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

Digitally signed by AKSHAY
KRISHNA DANDALE
Date: 2023.07.07 15:15:36 +05'30'



VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Post Matric Scholarship to VINT
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to VINT
Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees
to VINT Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees
to VINT Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees
to VINT Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees
to VINT Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees
to VINT Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

Sagar Rameshrao Dakhole 8888406459

Sourabh Suresh Gour

Saurabh Rahul Sarfa

Suyog Sanjay Ingole

Shivam Sanjay Kopulwar

Chirayu Rajesh Parmar

Roshan Vivek Gosavi

Mayank Suhas Fedajwar

Nikhil Shashikant
Utkhede

Trushant Munnalal
Kawale

Anuj Vinod Lakudkar

Prajwal Milind Sherekar

Kiran Ramesh Panchal

Uatkarsha Nitin Raut

8446601391

8600173939

9403004404

9975073382

9403690572

8669503660

9107371222

8551855215

8626095011

9146149461

7721978365

7083060736

9022438001

30682.00 'I;lijgt?ursed
33649.50 II;liJgt()jursed
41285.00 Elijgt?ursed
41285.00 Elijgt?ursed
36542.50 II:DliJ:t?ursed
41285.00 E‘f::ursed
36529.50 II:DliJ:t?ursed
19196.00 El::t?ursed
15341.00 El::t?ursed
15341.00 El::l;jursed
19196.00 El:gl;jursed
15341.00 El:gl;jursed
16824.75 El:gl;jursed
19196.00 II:Dl:snl;jursed
AKSHAY KRISHNA

DANDALE

2020-04-03 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-04-03 00:00:00

2021-02-04 09:45:33

2020-04-03 00:00:00

2020-04-03 00:00:00

2020-04-03 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00
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VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

Samiksha Subhashrao
Gawali

Palash Ganesh Saxena

Aniket Arvind Yenurwar

Saurabha Moreshwar
Charape

Harshad Ram Chaple

Shubhangi Tejaram Patle

Piyush Ashok Raut

Arabaj Samshir Pathan

Giriraj Prabhakar Bhujade

Amit Ramesh Bopche

Vijay Chhaganlal
Tembhare

Ritik Rajesh Nanotkar

Kartik Giridhar Chaware

Shreyas Rajnikant
Thanekar

7387158679

8446597464

7387892539

9096532229

7517853686

7769015227

7875496641

8007206397

9921366130

9579247445

8806137768

9545289278

8855832874

8888082794

16818.25

15341.00

15341.00

19196.00

16824.75

19196.00

16818.25

16818.25

19196.00

15341.00

15341.00

19196.00

16824.75

16824.75

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-04 00:00:00

2020-03-02 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

AKSHAY KRISHNA DANDALE Digitally signed by AKSHAY KRISHNA DANDALE
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VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC
Students

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

Ashish Sudam Punde

8308607547

Shashank Rajesh Thawkar 8983881159

Kaiwalya Sunilrao
Kharwade

Dhanshree Raju Baviskar

Sushil Shankar Kawale

Ritesh Subhash Mehakare

Siddhant Ashok
Darwhekar

Anshul Anil Vaidya

Om Sudhir Rebhankar

Nishant Bablu Thakare

Piyush Arunrao Kalode

Srushti Ramkrushna
Watkar

Kunal Pramod Umredkar

Rahul Rambhau
Kawatghare

9975450517

9588490044

9146845202

9096202365

9637693520

9130459833

7875632377

8888033559

9765461226

7387289641

7709705721

8446190574

15341.00

Fund

Disbursed
19196.00 II;liJgt()jursed
15341.00 II;liJgt()jursed
16818.25 II;liJgt()jursed
16818.25 II:DliJ:t?ursed
16824.75 II:DliJ:t?ursed
15341.00 II:DliJ:t?ursed
16818.25 El::t?ursed
19196.00 El::t?ursed
15341.00 El::l;jursed
19196.00 El:gl;jursed
15341.00 El:gl;jursed
16818.25 El:gl;jursed
33636.50 II:Dl:snl;jursed

AKSHAY KRISHNA

DANDALE

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2021-01-12 15:45:39

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-02 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2020-03-02 00:00:00

2020-04-03 00:00:00
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Post Matric Scholarship to SBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC
Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees
to OBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees
to OBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees
to OBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees
to OBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees
to OBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees
to OBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees
to OBC Students

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

Geetakshi Harshendra
Khapekar

Ritik Arvind Parate

Akansha Fakira Fase

Rimpal Shailendra
Khapekar

Aman Madan Menewar

Rahul Ishwar Barwad

Rohit Rajendra Khapre

Rohit Sunil Naphade

Sanskruti Sanjay
Bhandarkar

Bhushan Vinod Butle

Vaibhav Sanjay
Dongarwar

Ajinkya Vivekrao
Awasare

Shruti Sanjay Girde

Ku. Shruti Manoj
Dudhalkar

7218445361

8805548389

7447219907

9545190136

7387143919

9850596992

9158505867

9011864696

9403418960

9284237579

7057432979

8999453614

7709643801

8888397364

33649.50

33636.50

30682.00

38392.00

33636.50

30682.00

33649.50

16824.75

19196.00

19196.00

15341.00

19196.00

16824.75

19196.00

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

2020-04-03 00:00:00

2020-04-03 00:00:00

2020-04-03 00:00:00

2020-04-03 00:00:00

2020-04-03 00:00:00

2020-04-03 00:00:00

2020-04-03 00:00:00

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2021-01-21 19:30:40

2021-01-21 19:30:39

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2021-01-27 14:31:21

2020-03-27 00:00:00

2021-01-21 19:30:38
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VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees
to OBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees
to OBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees
to OBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees
to OBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees
to OBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees
to OBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees
to OBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees
to SBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees
to SBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees
to SBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees
to SBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees
to SBC Students

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

Manish Ravishankar
Bisen

Prakash Ravindra Bhoyar

Khushboo Pramod Kurve

Pradumanya Hariram
Kapse

Suyog Ganesh Kadawe

Shrikant Kishor Ajmire

Sanskar Sanjay
Bhandarkar

Pratik Narendra Barapatre

Shantanu Shridhar
Datkhore

Nishant Dilip Barde

Harsh Parate

Mona Kishor Ghunage

9604920859

9130288472

8390885821

9075391720

9545534930

8623087232

9403418860

7387018498

9325672083

9921642438

8806629055

8308387428

15341.00

15341.00

16818.25

16824.75

16824.75

16818.25

19196.00

33575.00

36529.50

36542.50

41285.00

33575.00

34,30,489.25

AKSHAY
KRISHNA
DANDALE

E‘i*;‘sursed 2020-03-27 00:00:00
E‘;gsursed 2020-03-27 00:00:00
E‘;gsursed 2020-04-03 00:00:00
E‘;gsursed 2020-04-03 00:00:00
E‘::Sursed 2020-03-27 00:00:00
E‘::Sursed 2020-03-27 00:00:00
FDl:;‘sursed 2021-01-19 21:18:59
El:g:ursed 2021-01-19 17:46:05
El:g:ursed 2021-01-19 17:46:05
FD‘:::ursed 2021-01-19 17:46:05
FD‘:;‘t‘)jursed 2021-01-19 17:46:05
FD‘:;‘t‘)jursed 2021-01-19 17:46:05

Digitally signed by
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2nd Installment Institute Disbursement Report 2019-20

Financial Disbursed

Beneficiary

Department Scheme Course Year Beneficiary Name Mobile No  Amount(3) Status Credit Date
Government of India Post-Matric  |Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management |F.Y.2019- . Fund .

SJD Scholarship and Catering Technology 2020 Sanket Sanjay Mendhe 9822721529 (45493.00 Disbursed 2020-06-15 00:00:00

SID Governme_nt of India Post-Matric  |Bachelor gf H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management [F.Y.2019- Sujeet Sunil Ambekar 9850560136 |40243.00 FL_md 2020-11-09 18:26:09
Scholarship and Catering Technology 2020 Disbursed

SID Governme_nt of India Post-Matric  |Bachelor gf H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management [F.Y.2019- Aditi Fakirchand Tayde 7719960844 |36693.00 FL_md 2020-06-15 00:00:00
Scholarship and Catering Technology 2020 Disbursed

SID Governme_nt of India Post-Matric |Bachelor gf H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management |F.Y.2019- Omkesh Khumesh Wadher | 7276934985 |36693.00 FL_md 2020-11-09 18:26:09
Scholarship and Catering Technology 2020 Disbursed

SID Governme_nt of India Post-Matric |Bachelor 9f H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management |F.Y.2019- Sahil Ram Zode 7248989507 |40243.00 and 2020-06-15 00:00:00
Scholarship and Catering Technology 2020 Disbursed

SID Governme_nt of India Post-Matric |Bachelor 9f H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management |F.Y.2019- Sahil Dilip Kamble 8855951652 |40243.00 and 2020-06-15 00:00:00
Scholarship and Catering Technology 2020 Disbursed

SID Governme_nt of India Post-Matric |Bachelor 9f H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management |F.Y.2019- Sachin Dinesh Shrirame 7972532243 | 36693.00 and 2020-11-09 18:26:09
Scholarship and Catering Technology 2020 Disbursed
Government of India Post-Matric |Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management |F.Y.2019- . Fund .

SID Scholarship and Catering Technology 2020 Tanu Raju Lamsonge 9518524756 45493.00 Disbursed 2020-06-15 00:00:00
Government of India Post-Matric |Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management |F.Y.2019- . - Fund .

SID Scholarship and Catering Technology 2020 Prashik Sanjay Jinde 9823127349 45493.00 Disbursed 2020-06-15 00:00:00

SID Governme.nt of India Post-Matric |Bachelor 9f H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management |F.Y.2019- Shika Sunil Zodape 8421286336 3994300 and 2020-06-15 00:00:00
Scholarship and Catering Technology 2020 Disbursed

SID Governme.nt of India Post-Matric |Bachelor gf H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management |F.Y.2019- Vishal Devidas Waghamare | 7768827757 |39943.00 and 2020-06-15 00:00:00
Scholarship and Catering Technology 2020 Disbursed

SID Governme.nt of India Post-Matric |Bachelor gf H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management |F.Y.2019- Saurabh Anand Janbandhu 7030693776 |36693.00 and 2020-06-15 00:00:00
Scholarship and Catering Technology 2020 Disbursed

SID Governmgnt of India Post-Matric |Bachelor f)f H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management |F.Y.2019- Mansi Sunil Sahare 9511725215 |40243.00 and 2020-06-15 00:00:00
Scholarship and Catering Technology 2020 Disbursed

SID Governmgnt of India Post-Matric |Bachelor f)f H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management |F.Y.2019- Bhavesh Ganesh Wankhade 9503815637 |36693.00 and 2020-06-15 00:00:00
Scholarship and Catering Technology 2020 Disbursed

AKSHAY KRISHNA DANDALE 950321 sson s onvons




SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SID

SID

SID

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

Nikhil Shishupal Bomble 7057974942
Shreya Sunil Walade 9130964331
Sonawa_le Shantanu 7057447971
Ratnaraj

Prashil Dipak Modak 9657426853

Vrushali Arunrao Wanaskar | 7620986941

Salonee Ashokkumar

Randhir 9096908660
Abhijit Dilip Haste 9975666339
Sakshi Dinesh Tedulwar 9673480289
Adesh Raju Shelke 8830118972
Prachi Suresh Nagrale 8605545932
Megha Pradip Ramteke 8669782945

Mitali Rajendra Khobragade 8600057693
Ajay Bhagwan Ramteke 7888133315
Divya Kanchan Tembhekar |9673154546

Samiksha Dilip Wanjari 7387888517

39943.00

39943.00

39943.00

39943.00

40243.00

40243.00

36693.00

45493.00

40243.00

45493.00

36693.00

45493.00

45493.00

40243.00

45493.00

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

AKSHAY KRISHNA

DANDALE

2020-06-15 00:00:00

2020-06-15 00:00:00

2020-06-15 00:00:00

2020-06-15 00:00:00

2020-06-15 00:00:00

2020-06-15 00:00:00

2020-11-09 18:26:09

2020-11-09 18:26:09

2020-06-15 00:00:00

2020-06-15 00:00:00

2020-06-15 00:00:00

2020-06-15 00:00:00

2020-11-09 18:26:09

2020-06-15 00:00:00

2020-06-15 00:00:00
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SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

Tribal

Tribal

Tribal

Tribal

Tribal

Tribal

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Post-Matric Tuition Fee and
Examination Fee (Freeship)

Post-Matric Tuition Fee and
Examination Fee (Freeship)

Post-Matric Tuition Fee and
Examination Fee (Freeship)

Post-Matric Tuition Fee and
Examination Fee (Freeship)

Post Matric Scholarship Scheme
(Government Of India)

Post Matric Scholarship Scheme
(Government Of India)

Post Matric Scholarship Scheme
(Government Of India)

Post Matric Scholarship Scheme
(Government Of India)

Post Matric Scholarship Scheme
(Government Of India)

Tuition Fee & Exam Fee for Tribal
Students ( Freeship)

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu

Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu

Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu

Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

Yogesh Dewaji Raut

Aniket Anil Mahajan

Ashit Lalendra Thul

Aditi Dilip Gadpayale

Abhilash Sunil Sonare

Ashish Anandrao Gedam

Anvay Anilrao Madavi

Sainath Laxman Ganjiwar

Ashutosh Madhukarrao
Uike

Mayur Ramkrushna Uikey

Nihal Rajesh Chidam

Amruta Govind Mudgal

Kunal Rajesh Pirwani

Nidhi Rajendra Charde

Yash Samir
Siddhamsettiwar

7875849045

8898557801

8766706662

7719092512

7875266495

9075227563

7038086924

7588722080

7057899582

9403342695

9970875606

9975220641

9175864462

8669531261

9112042110

36693.00

40243.00

40243.00

45493.00

45493.00

40943.00

37693.00

37693.00

40943.00

37693.00

46548.00

16818.25

15341.00

19196.00

19196.00

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

2020-06-15 00:00:00

2021-03-20 19:15:44

2021-03-20 19:15:44

2021-03-20 19:15:44

2021-03-20 19:15:44

2020-04-17 00:00:00

2020-04-17 00:00:00

2020-04-17 00:00:00

2020-04-17 00:00:00

2020-04-17 00:00:00

2021-08-05 17:12:17

2020-05-11 00:00:00

2020-05-11 00:00:00

2021-03-17 02:53:14

2020-05-11 00:00:00

Digitally signed by AKSHAY KRISHNA

AKSHAY KRISHNA DANDALE DANDALE

Date: 2023.07.07 15:23:20 +05'30'



DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

Manjiri Surendra Admane

Piyush Pundlik Borule

Surbhi Anand Kelwadkar

Sahil Rajesh Uplanchiwar

Sachin Kalmlacant Singh

Abhishek Arun Dikondwar

Achal Pravin Towar

Pratham Rakesh
Kesharwani

Tarun Ashok Das

Kashish Manoj Dhore

Herold Robert D"cruz

Mayuri Ganpat Sonewale

Sanika Shashikant Junghare

Karanvir Singh Sukhdev
Singh Saggu

Sarabjeet Singh Harmeet
Singh Sabarwal

7758826806

8308344615

8605771992

7517469858

7756055863

9923862860

8080494838

9325200968

7083421930

8605670267

8485861056

9960709838

8390101611

9158973767

8983244285

19196.00

16824.75

19196.00

16818.25

19196.00

16818.25

19196.00

19196.00

16818.25

16824.75

15341.00

16818.25

19196.00

16824.75

16818.25

AKSHAY KRISHNA

DANDALE

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

2020-05-11 00:00:00

2020-05-11 00:00:00

2021-03-17 02:53:12

2020-05-11 00:00:00

2021-03-17 02:53:21

2020-05-11 00:00:00

2020-05-11 00:00:00

2021-03-17 02:53:20

2020-05-11 00:00:00

2020-05-11 00:00:00

2021-03-17 02:53:12

2021-03-17 02:53:12

2020-05-11 00:00:00

2020-05-11 00:00:00

2021-03-17 02:53:21

Digitally signed by AKSHAY

KRISHNA DANDALE
Date: 2023.07.07 15:25:26 +05'30"



DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

Post Matric Scholarship to VINT

Students

Post Matric Scholarship to VINT

Students

Post Matric Scholarship to VINT

Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees

to VINT Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees

to VINT Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees

to VINT Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees

to VINT Students

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

Amisha Chandrahas
Mourya

Alviya Ambrin Farooqui

Pushpak Purushottam
Kharode

Cheena Ganeshsingh
Thakur

Samar Kishor Dahekar

Bhavika Ramesh Raut

Bilal Sadik Belim

Ananya Umesh Chanana

Sagar Rameshrao Dakhole

Sourabh Suresh Gour

Rohit Ashok Chougule

Shivam Sanjay Kopulwar

Chirayu Rajesh Parmar

Suyog Sanjay Ingole

Saurabh Rahul Sarfa

7888102389

9049986864

9765088091

9623197973

9503474824

9075232247

8888188197

7385725187

8888406459

8446601391

8007197194

9975073382

9403690572

9403004404

8600173939

19196.00 ELijgt()jursed
15341.00 ELijgt()jursed
19196.00 El::t()jursed
16818.25 El::t()jursed
16824.75 El:::ursed
19196.00 El::t?ursed
15341.00 E?g:ursed
19196.00 El:gt?ursed
36468.00 El::t?ursed
39435.50 El::t?ursed
30435.50 El::t?ursed
36542.50 ELijgt?ursed
41285.00 Etijgt?ursed
41285.00 El::t?ursed
41285.00 El::t?ursed

2021-03-17 02:53:12

2020-05-11 00:00:00

2021-03-17 02:53:27

2021-03-17 02:53:12

2021-03-17 02:53:14

2020-05-11 00:00:00

2020-05-11 00:00:00

2020-05-11 00:00:00

2021-06-24 18:01:04

2021-04-12 03:25:20

2021-06-24 18:01:04

2021-02-04 16:45:42

2021-03-09 08:46:45

2021-02-08 02:53:51

2021-03-01 02:38:21

AKSHAY KRISHNA DANDALE  Digialy signed by AKSHAY KRISHNA DANDALE

Date: 2023.07.07 15:25:43 +05'30"



VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees |Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management

to VINT Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

Roshan Vivek Gosavi

Trushant Munnalal Kawale

Nishant Bablu Thakare

Kiran Ramesh Panchal

Siddhant Ashok Darwhekar

Shashank Rajesh Thawkar

Shubhangi Tejaram Patle

Piyush Arunrao Kalode

Ritik Rajesh Nanotkar

Srushti Ramkrushna Watkar

Shreyas Rajnikant Thanekar

Prajwal Milind Sherekar

Kunal Pramod Umredkar

Palash Ganesh Saxena

Vijay Chhaganlal Tembhare

8669503660

8626095011

8888033559

7083060736

9637693520

8983881159

7769015227

9765461226

9545289278

7387289641

8888082794

7721978365

7709705721

8446597464

8806137768

36529.50

21127.00

21127.00

22610.75

21127.00

24982.00

24982.00

24982.00

24982.00

21127.00

22610.75

21127.00

22604.25

21127.00

21127.00

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

2021-02-04 16:30:44

2021-03-01 09:15:37

2021-01-14 12:15:31

2021-01-22 18:45:51

2021-02-05 09:00:55

2021-03-01 02:38:38

2021-02-04 10:45:30

2021-06-22 03:43:34

2021-02-04 17:15:36

2021-03-03 16:45:36

2021-03-01 02:38:24

2021-06-24 18:00:49

2021-03-11 09:23:08

2021-03-01 02:36:35

2021-02-26 10:01:11

AKSHAY KRISHNA DANDALE D91l signed by AHAY ISHINA DANDALE



VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

F.Y.2019-
2020

Aniket Arvind Yenurwar

Saurabha Moreshwar
Charape

Kartik Giridhar Chaware

Samiksha Subhashrao
Gawali

Uatkarsha Nitin Raut

Giriraj Prabhakar Bhujade

Anshul Anil Vaidya

Piyush Ashok Raut

Ritesh Subhash Mehakare

Dhanshree Raju Baviskar

Arabaj Samshir Pathan

Anuj Vinod Lakudkar

Om Sudhir Rebhankar

Kaiwalya Sunilrao
Kharwade

Mayank Suhas Fedajwar

7387892539

9096532229

8855832874

7387158679

9022438001

9921366130

9130459833

7875496641

9096202365

9588490044

8007206397

9146149461

7875632377

9975450517

9107371222

21127.00

24982.00

22610.75

22604.25

24982.00

24982.00

22604.25

22604.25

22610.75

22604.25

22604.25

24982.00

24982.00

21127.00

24982.00

AKSHAY KRISHNA
DANDALE

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

Fund
Disbursed

2021-06-24 18:01:00

2021-06-24 17:45:29

2021-03-03 16:45:40

2021-01-29 11:31:53

2021-04-12 03:25:39

2021-03-01 09:15:47

2021-03-01 02:36:35

2021-07-12 19:14:55

2021-03-01 02:38:30

2021-02-04 17:00:49

2021-03-15 19:30:46

2021-06-22 03:43:10

2021-03-01 02:38:26

2021-01-21 18:30:36

2021-01-21 18:15:52

Digitally signed by AKSHAY KRISHNA

DANDALE

Date: 2023.07.07 15:26:19 +05'30"



VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC
Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees

to OBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees

to OBC Students

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Management
and Catering Technology
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